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Governm
ent 

of 

India's 

Decision 
(1) 

below 

Rule-

150) Form
 

of U
tilization 

Certificate 
up 
to 
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15-12-2023 

PIU-

RW
D, 

W
orks 

D
ivision,D

arbhanga-1 

Particulars 

A
m

ount 
Received 

(in 
Rs. 
Lakh) 

Sanction 

No. 
&

 

D
ate 

with A
m

ount 
(in 
Rs. 

Lakh) 

N
am

e 
of 
Schem

e 

SL. No 

has 
been 

was 
sanctioned 
and 

Certified 

that 
out 
of 

Rs. 

3668.57365 

Lakh 

(C
FM

S) 

received 

till 

date 
In 

favour 

of Executive 

Engineer, 

RW
D 

Bibar 

work division 

Darbhanga-1. 

sum
 

of 
Rs 

3668.57365 

A
 

BRRDA, 
Patna. 

Lt No-144 
dt.-20.10.2023 

M
R

 
3054 
N

ew
 m

aintenance 

Policy 

the 

margin 
for 

which of 
Rs 

246.04960 

Lakh 

that 
the 
balance 

(CFM
S) 

rem
aining 

unutilized 
at the 

end 
of 

the 
period 
under. 

3668.57365 

T
otal 

C
ertified 

that 
I have 

satisfied 

m
yself 

that 

the 

conditions 
on 

w
hich 

the 

grants 
in

 

aid 

was 

sanctioned 
bave 

K
ind 

of Checks 

exercised 
: 

W
orks 
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been 

supervised 
by 

Executive 

Engineer/ 

Superintending 

Engineer. 

Periodical 

inspection 
has 

been 

conducted 
by 

Executive 

Engineer/ 

Superintending 

Engineer. 

C
onstructions 

m
aterials 

have 

tested. 

M
easurem

ents 
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been 

recorded 
in 

the 

M
Bs 
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test 

check 

conduction 

by 

the 

A
ssistant 

Engineer/ 
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Engineer 
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All Physical 
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C
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of R
oad 

W
orks. 

C
onstruction 
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CD
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engineer, 

R.W
.D
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W
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D
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.D. 

W
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D
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M
R 

3054 

New 

m
aintenance 

Policy 
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R
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Lakh 
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aintenance 

Policy 
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as given 
in 
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duly 
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are 

being 

fulfilled 

and 

that 
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the 

follow
ing 
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to
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that 
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m
oney 

was 

actually 

utilized 
for 

the 

purpose 
for 

w
hich 

it was 

sanctioned. 

other 

codal 

form
alities 

have 

been 

observed. 
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11.65184 

16.25899 

41.12402 

10.27321 

22.80870 

27.18761 

Feb-24 

3793762 

5.95602 

23.97080 

53.22027 

per 
Mis 

(On 
Lac) 

done 
(In 

lac) Agatst 
work 

penditure 
as 

27.18761 

3793762 

5.95602 

23.97080 

53.220127 Aleted 
Amt Prevlos 

Total 

5%
 

4.85% 

4.85% 

4.75% 

pereente 
Contemt 

le 
eme 
Vue of 

2Smm 

25mm 

25mm 

25mm 

25mm 

BMtemen 

2783 
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IRI 
Completten 
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07-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

07-05.2024 

07-05.2024 
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per 
Agreement 

Date 
of 

Completios 

D
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14M

B
D
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BD
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Dt. 
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BD
/2023-24 

D
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29M

B
D
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Date 

Agreement 

10.39370 

18.08960 

16.11315 

8.11645 

10.92345 

Inc) 
Mantenance 

(In 
S 

yoars 
Routine 

39,23177 

55.02194 

139.16755 

34.94287 

80.03049 

(n 
Lae) Surfee 

Renewal 
Recttfcaton 

with 
Inicial 

Agrooment 
Amount 
(n 

Lac) 

59.869 

86.840 

194.700 

S2.593 

(ln 
Lee) 

0.310 

Amount 

1,450 

101.270 

1.330 

0.800 

Length 

D
T

 
29.03.2023 

L
t 

N
a 

12 

(AA) 
Admolstratlve 

Approval 

D
T

 
31.03.2023 

L
 

D
T
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L
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D
T
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L
A
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D
T
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Ratanpura 
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to 
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REO 
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to 
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Chimn 
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to 

K
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ROB 
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Darbhanga-1 

Gadklya 
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to 
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Requisiton 
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M
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12.12299 
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Date 

Agroemeat 
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5.46100 

12.06945 
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34.61936 

20.10641 

35.92095 
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r 
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17.40559 
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L
t 
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D
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L
t 

Ne. 
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D
T
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L
t 
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D
T
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T
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L
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T
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T
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to 
Badhal 

D
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R
M

D
A

D
A

N
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RM
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RMDAMDANYO012 

RM
DAADAN312 

Pockge 

24.515 

0.610 



Agreement 

Amount ( 

Lac) 

Adstratve Approval 

Requisition Agaimst work done (In lac) 

Remarks 

per 

MIS 
(n 

Lac) 

p 

PreviousTetal Alleted Am 

Veue ot Bitumes Comtemt Percemtnge 

Thlcaness of Blcmnem 
Layer ( m) 

Vale ofRI (ka) 

Actual Dete of 
Compietlom 

S 

Apeement 

5yenrs 

eutneNe 
& 

Dete 

lec) 

Metensnce (La 

Surfsce Renewal 

Idtial 

Rectilcation with| 

( 

Lent 

Nete of Rend 

SLNo 

MIS 

( 

(Ia Ka) 

Pdkage na. 

12.75409 

29.75934 

29.75934 

Darbhanga 
�letrict 

Derbhenga 

Soder 

5% 

2Smm 

2830 

26-03-2024 

802465 

DZ7 

42.94306 

47.460 

0.300 

D. 30.03.2022 
A. No.1S67 

319092020 

Anrtgt Romtole Mahadik from the meln peth to the poth 

EWDADAR2O10 

Basudevpur 

123.48675 

77.99332 

77.99332 

S% 

25mm 

3347 

7-05-2024 

63.12685 

202.5800 

294.050 

4.650 

LNe 1447 

NEA2200O1S95 

Sadhopur Bhangl 

MDADARZ3016 

12 

30.42747 

70.99741 

70.9974 1 

2Smm 

3289 

7-05-2024 

31.0715S 

102.44937 

158.250 

1.910 

DL. 29.03.2023 
LLNa 1941 

31909202113 

LO65-LO5s TO BHITHI (VR6S) 

RMDADARZ3O01i 

53.55954 

124.97223 

124.97223 

25mm 

3037 

7-05-2024 

53.01587 

180.33S12 

256.600 

4.050 

TuLA 

10.15709 

23.69987 

23.69987 

25mm 

3275 

----# 
07-05-2024 

3.89020 

33.92196 

46.587 

0.510 

REO Path Barheta to Brindaban 
Dham, 

15 

to date 
expemditure as 

per Ae 

Date of Coletiou 

lac) 

LOs) 

bock constrctlon 



Agreement 

Anmount 
(lu 

Lac) 

Adetratve Approval 

(AA) 

Remarks 

Requisition Against work done (In lac) 

per 

MIS 
(in 

Lac) 
up to date expenditure 

Prevloos Total Aleted Amoont 

(u Loc) 

Value ot Bituroen Content in percentaK 

Thickness of 
Bitamen 

Layer (n mn) 

Value ofIRI (in meka) 

Adeldotraci 

Actual Date of Completion 

Agreement| 

Date 
of 

Completlon 

Ne. 
& 

Date 

as 

per 

Agreemeat 

4 
S years Routine 

nc) 

Malmtenance (In 

Surface Renewsl 

Initial Rectincation 

Amount (n Lec) 

Length (u Ka) 

(AA) Lettor 

Name of Road 

&Dte 

SI.No 

MIS 

Packgene 

(n Lac) 

28.84200 

8.558 

63.558 

25mm 

3406 

25-11-2021 

53.82805 

122.42500 

193.755 

7.000 

L N.SA DL0.10.2019 

1010509 

PARORIA TO SIHULNANI 
MORE(LO32)( N10/03CPWD 

NEA) 

RMDADARZONNOA 

16 

33.90870 

5% 

25mm 

3167 

07-05-2024 

15MBDZ 

7.04615 

34.18216 

50.107 

0.700 

De31.3.2023 
LANG.1959 

31021230 

Nawtoll To Nusbhar. 

RMDADANZYO11 

17 

97.14057 

5% 

25mm 

3426 

12-03-2024 

22.56475 

97.62871 

134.600 

1.869 

D.12.12.2022 
LL NO.27 

31909202062 

LOS6-TO4 TO 

NORO 

RMDADARZMOT 

100.80566 

25mm 

3331 

07.05-2024 

De8&-08-282: 

23.10335 

101.82390 

125.280 

1.830 

De31.03.2023 
LL Ne.1971 

319092081S5 

PWD osd 
bedhai tola se 

Bhal 

tak 
ki 

path 

mramm 

RMDADAR2O13 

26.41623 

0 

5% 

25mm 

3218 

07-05.2024 

6.59185 

26.68306 

40.382 

0,620 

DL29.03.2023 
LLNa1N2 

310921302S 

REO Road 
Marichanda to Maheshpat Pawan Tola 

RMDADAR/23O12 

20 

as 

with 

(VR36) 



Agreement 

Amount 
(la 

Lac) 

Remarks 

Adwstrutve Approval 

{AA) 

Requisition Against work 
done (In 

up to date 
ependiture as 

per 

MIS ( 

Lac)| 

Prevtous Totaf Aloted Aont 

Value of Bitemen Content in perentge 

Thekness of 
Bitumen Layer (n 

Value of IRÍ (In mm/k) 

Completlon Actuat Date of 

Agreemeat| 
Date 

Project D 

Recttcatlon with Surce Renewal 

n 

Administratl VeApproval (AA) Ltr 

lc) 

AMOOnt 

n 

SLNe 

55.56183 

5% 

25mm 

3066 

26-03-2024 

19.21260 

111,12366 

125,780 

1.60 

LDA6-TO4, NH, RANIUR TO 

21 

Executive Engimeer 
RWD Works Division 

Darblanga-i 

RWD Werks 
Darbhanga-1 

lac) 

m) 

of 

Cempletion 

S 

yoars 

RouttneNe, 
& 

Date| 

per 

Agreement 

Mntenamce (Ia 

lac) 

Lac) 
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0'1 

0.2 

03 

Distance *1000 m 

0.4 

05 

0.6 

0.7 

0.8 

0.9 

2631 

km mm/ UIV 

3631 

File 

:C\Users\dell\Downloads\BUMPRanipur 

Buchaman\|Rlxlsx, 

Section 

No. 

:171. 

Eqn 

test 

Name 

of 
Customer 

:Nav 

Bharti 

Builders 

India 

Private 

Limited. 

Name 

of 

Work/ 

Road 

:L046 

-
T04, 

NH, 

RANIPUR 

TO 

Print 

Generate 

Redraw Graph 

Map View 

BUCHAMAN 

End Location Start Location: RANIPUR 

Equation: 

Section No. 

test 

171 25-02-2024 

Dist Range 

To 

0.1 

Date: 

1000 m 

Weather: 

UIV Range: 

1631 

To 

1000 

mm/km 

Lab Job number 

Start ENo 

Road: Name 

of 

Work 

jLO46 

-T04, 

NH, 
RANIPUR 

TO 

Interval 

Start S No 

Side 

Name of Customer: 

Machine No: 364 

Road 

Type: 

l(A) 

ASPHALTIC 

Nav 

Bhati 

Builders 

lIndia 

Privat 

Test Date: 

25-02-2024 

Road 

Name:LO46-T04. 

NH, 

PRANIPUPRTOE 

Steco Analyzer 

Report and Graph 

5000 



25/ 

2/ 
24 

9:5: 

14 

25/ 

2/ 
24 

|9:5: 

0 

3066 

171 

0.1 

290 

Average IRI 
10.1 

2900 

3360 

26.19052 

85.90636| Normal 

171 

0.1 

300 

10.1 

3000 

3540 

G 

26.19083 

85.90712 

Normal 

25/ 

2/ 
24 

9:4:39 

25/ 

2/ 
249:4: 

18 

25/ 2/ 249:4:4 

171 

0.1 

280 

20.2 

2800 

3313 

G 

26.19146 

85.90821 

Normal 

<4000 

171 

0.1 

240 

30.3 

2400 

2858 

G 

26.19135 

85.90936 Normal Good 

Average 4001-5000 >5001 

Poor 

171 

0.1 

280 

20.2 

2800 

3313 

G 

26.19081 

85.90982| Normal (R) 

25/ 2/ 249:3:37 25/ 

2/ 
24 

|9:3:28 

171 

0.1 

220 

20.2 

2200 

2631 

26.18996 

85.90939 Normal 

171 

0.1 

250 

10.1 

2500 

2972 

G 

26.18907 

85.90895 Normal 

25/ 

2/ 
24 

9:3:11 

171 

0.1 

240 

10.1 

2400 

2858 

G 

26.18795 

85.90852 

Normal 

Y =3540 

25/ 2/ 249:3:0 

171 

0.1 

230 

2300 

26.18732 

85.90891 

Normal 

No. 

X = 3000 

in km 

in mm 

Rate 

Date 

ROAD 

Time 

mm/km 
IRI 

2745 

Y=0*X^2+1.136 

* 
X 
+ 

132.5 

Section 

Length 

Bumps 

mm/km 
OR 

Speed 

CATEGORY Latitude Longitude 

Event 

Agency:-Nav 

Bharti 

Builders 

India 

Private 

Limited 

Name 

of 
Road:-

LO46 

-TO4, 

NH, 

RANIPUR 

TO 
BUCHAMAN 

(VR46) 

RURAL ROAD 
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